DESCRIPTION
The NVS-11410006WS is a Metal Wall Mount Speaker 6W, designed to prioritize safety and performance. Featuring fireproof materials and a
robust metal enclosure, this speaker ensures exceptional durability and protection. It offers flexible power settings and reliable connections.
Its impressive response for background music and voice messages delivers an immersive audio experience. This is the ideal choice for various
commercial and public applications where quality and safety are paramount.
FEATURES
5-inch driver size
Wall-mounted speaker with fireproof design
Four power taps available with 100V output
Provides excellent response for both background music and voice messages
All metal material design with a fireproof box for enhanced safety
EN54-24 certification complied
Specifications
Model NVS-11410006WS
Driver Size 5"x1
Rated Power 6W
Frequency Response (-10dB) 100Hz-16KHz
Sensitivity (1m/1w) 91dB ±3 dB
Maximum SPL(1m) 99dB
Impedance Com/13.3KΩ/6.7KΩ/3.3KΩ/1.7KΩ
Power Taping Options @100V 0.75W, 1.5W, 3W, 6W
Power Taping Options @70V 0.37W, 0.75W, 1.5W, 3W
Weight 1.9Kg
Dimension 245 x 212 x 95mm
W
al
l M
ou
nt
 S
pe
ak
er
NVS-11410006WS
Metal Wall Mount Speaker 6W
DIMENSION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-11410006WS Metal Wall Mount Speaker 6W 01
NVS-11410006WS
Metal Wall Mount Speaker 6W